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TIVOLI
BRASSERIE

Potato and Jerusalem artichoke croquette with aioli dip
Grissini with onion compote

Rillette of duck with cornichons and grilled bread
Smoked almonds

Rosemary-marinated olives

Charcuteri
Fennel salami, small French sausages, pate,
pickled mustard seeds and olives

Toast with mushrooms a la créme........Fresh truffle + 65,-

Tartare of beef with roasted pepper mayo, pickled
daikon radish, bread, chervil and crouton

Caesar salad with anchovy mayo, croutons, and parmesan

Salad chévre with lamb'’s lettuce, honey vinaigrette,
roasted almonds, and goat cheese on bread

Extras for the salads
Lemon marinated chicken
Smoked saithe

45,-
45,-
45,-
45,-

45,-

129,-

119,-

129,-

105,-

105,-

+ 35,-
+35,-

SERVED FROM
Noon - 4:00 PM



TIVOLI
BRASSERIE

Pasta Rigatoni with arrabbiata sauce, stracciatella
and basil

Steak sandwich with grilled beef cuvette, frisée salad,
truffle mayo, tomato, red onion, and gherkins.
Served with pommes frites.

Beef burger in an organic bun from Meyers bakery,
frisée salad, mayo, tomato, red onion, and pickles.
Served with pommes frites.

The burger is also available in a vegetarian version
with a breaded beetroot patty.

Extras for the burger
Bacon
Smoked cheddar

Tart with lemon curd, vanilla mousse
and toasted meringue

Selection of French cheeses with olive tapenade,
candied nuts and crackers

179,-

179,-

179,-

+10,-
+10,-

99,-

99,-

ALLERGENS?
Ask your waiter for more information
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Burger
Briochebolle, oksebgf, ost, bacon, salat, tomat,
drueagurk, pommes frites

Fish & Chips
Paneret torsk, pommes frites, hjemmergrt remoulade

Schnitzel
Kyllingeschnitzel, grentsagssteenger, pommes frites,
hjemmergrt remoulade

Pizza
Tomatsauce, mozzarella, skinke

Pandekager
Vaniljeis, beer, chokoladesauce

Burger
Brioche bun, beef patty, cheese, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, pickle, French fries

Fish & Chips

Battered cod, vegetable sticks, French fries, homemade remoulade

Schnitzel
Chicken schnitzel, vegetable sticks, French fries,
home-made remoulade

Pizza
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham

Pancakes
Vanilla ice cream, berries and chocolate sauce

89,-

89,-

89,-

89,-

69,-

89,-

89,-

89,-

89,-

69,-
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